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January 8, 2018
US Certified Mail 91 7199 9991 7038 7671 9679
Legion Petroleum, LL.C
P. O. Box 5443
Austin, TX 78763

Re: Well Proposal — Bonaid Federal Com #15™
Sec. 17: W/2W/2 - T245-R35E
Sec. 20: W/2W/2 - T24S-R35E
SHL: 210' FNL/ 1080’ FWL Sec. 17, or a legal location in Sec 17 (Unit D)
BHL: 200' FSL/ 990’ FWL, Sec. 20, or a legal location in Sec 20 (Unit M)
Lea County, New Mexico

Dear Sir/Madam:

COG Operating LLC (“COG”), as Operator, hereby proposes to drill the Bonaid Federal Com 15H well
as a horizontal well at the above-captioned location, or at a legal location as approved by the governing
regulatory agency, to a TVD of approximately 12,375 and a MD of approximately 21,700’ to test the
Bone Spring Formation (“Operation™). The total cost of the Operation is estimated to be $11,236,500 and
a detailed description of the cost is set out in the enclosed Authority for Expenditure (“AFE”).

COG is proposing to drill this well under the terms of the modified 1989 AAPL form of Operating
Agreement which is enclosed for your review and approval. The Operating Agreement covers Sec 17:
W/2W/2 - T24S-R34E, and Sec 20: W/2W/2 - T24S-R35E. It has the following general provisions:

e 100/300 Non-Consenting Penalty
o $7,000/$700 Drilling and Producing Rate
e COG Operating LL.C named as Operator

Please indicate your participation election in the space provided below, sign and return this letter, along
with a signed copy of the enclosed AFE and a copy of your geologic well requirements. A self-addressed,
postage paid envelope is enclosed for your convenience. If you do not wish to participate, COG proposes
to acquire your interest via term assignment. It has the following general provisions:

* 3 year primary t
e Delivering a 75% NRI, proportionately reduced
e $2,000 per net acre bonus consideration

The Term Assignment offer terminates 30 days from the date of this letter and is subject to the approval
of COG’s management and verification of title.

If an agreement cannot be reached within 30 days of the date of this letter, COG will apply to the New
Mexico Oil Conservation Division for compulsory pooling of your interest into a spacing unit for the
proposed well.
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Bonaid Federal Com #15H
Page 2

If you have any questions, please contact the undersigned at (432) 685-4352 or Msolomon@concho.com.

Respectfully,

D

Matt Solomon
Staff Landman

[/We hereby elect to participate in the Bonaid Federal Com #15H.

[/We hereby elegt not to participate in the Bonaid Federal Com #15H.

Company:

By:

Name:

Title:

Date:




COG OPERATING LLC
AUTHORITY FOR EXPENDITURE

COG Operating LLC

Date Prepared

We approve
o % Working Interest
Company:

By

Printed Name
Title
Date:

COG Operating LLC

This AFE is only an estimate. By signing you agree to pay your share
of the actual costs incurred.

DRILLING
WELL NAME: Bonaid Fed Com #15H PROSPECT NAME: Bulldog 2435 - 717008
SHL: 210" FNL & 1080' FWL STATE & COUNTY: New Mexico, Lea
BHL: 200' FSL & 990' FWL OBJECTIVE: Drilt & Complete
FORMATION: Bone Spring DEPTH: 21,700
LEGAL: Sec. 17, W/2W/2;, Sec. 20, W/2W/2 TVD: 12,375
T248-R35E, Lea County NM
Drig - Rig Tank Btty Pmpg

INTANGIBLE COSTS Release(D) Completion(C) Constrctn(TB) Eguipment(PEQ) TOTAL
Title/Curative/Permit 201 11,000 11,000
Insurance 202 4,000 302 4,000
Damages/Right of Way 203 5,000 303 351 5,000
Survey/Stake Location 204 6,000 352 6,000
Location/Pits/Road Expense 205 120,000 305 10,000 353 366 130,000
Drilling / Completion Overhead 206 11,100 306 11,100
Turnkey Contract 207 0 307 0
Footage Contract 208 0 308 0
Daywork Contract 209 697,000 309 687,000
Directional Drilling Services 210 303,000 310 303,000
Fuel & Power 211 148,000 311 5,000 354 367 153,000
Water 212 60,000 312 843,000 368 903,000
Bits 213 120,000 313 4,500 369 124,500
Mud & Chemicals 214 160,000 314 25,000 370 185,000
Drill Stem Test 215 0 315 0
Coring & Analysis 216 0 0
Cement Surface 217 28,000 28,000
Cement intermediate 218 45,000 45,000
Cement 2nd Intermediate/Production 218 80,000 80,000
Cement Squeeze & Other (Kickoff Plug) 220 110,000 371 110,000
Float Equipment & Centralizers 221 22,000 22,000
Casing Crews & Equipment 222 50,000 50,000
Fishing Tools & Service 223 0 323 372 0
(Geologic/Engineering 224 0 324 355 373 0
Contract Labor 225 5,500 325 8,200 356 374 13,700
Company Supervision 226 66,600 326 30,000 357 375 96,600
Contract Supervision 227 108,000 327 129,000 358 376 5,500 242,500
Testing Casing/Tubing 228 20,000 328 10,000 377 30.000
Mud Logging Unit 229 43,000 329 43,000
L.ogging 230 0 378 0
Pertorating/Wireline Services 231 4,000 331 406,000 379 410,000
Stimulation/Treating 332 3,609,000 380 3,609,000
Completion Unit 333 138,000 381 7,700 145,700
Swabbing Unit 334 382 0
Rentals-Surface 235 190,000 335 315,000 359 383 6,600 511,600
Rentals-Subsurface 236 150,000 336 75,000 384 225,000
Trucking/Forklift/Rig Mobilization 237 120,000 337 20,000 360 385 5,500 145,500
Welding Services 238 4,000 338 5,000 361 386 9,000
Water Disposal 239 0 339 60,000 362 387 60,000
Plug to Abandon 240 0 340 0
Seismic Analysis 241 0 341 0
Miscellaneous 242 0 342 389 0
Contingency 243 54,000 343 250,000 363 390 304,000
Closed Loop & Environmental 244 275,000 344 5,000 364 388 280,000
Coil Tubing 346 440,000 440,000
Flowback Crews & Equip 347 98,000 98,000
Offset Directional/Frac 248 0 348 0

TOTAL INTANGIBLES 3,020,200 6,485,700 0 25,300 9,531,200
TANGIBLE COSTS
Surtace Casing 401 128,000 128,000
Intermediate Casing 402 784,000 784,000
Production Casing/Liner 403 461,000 461,000
Tubing 504 47,300 530 47,300
Wellhead Equipment 405 65,000 505 22,000 531 3,300 90,300
Pumping Unit 0 506 111,000 111,000
Prime Mover 0 507 0
Rods 0 508 49,500 49,500
Pumps-Sub Surface (BH) 509 532 8,800 8,800
Tanks 510 0
Flowlines 511 0
Heater Treater/Separator 512 0
Electrical System 513 533 0
Packers/Anchors/Hangers 414 0 514 6,000 534 6,000
Couplings/Fittings/Valves 415 0 515 0
Dehydration 517 0
injection Plant/CO2 Equipment 518 0
Pumps-Surface 521 0
instrumentation/SCADA/POC 522 529 4,400 4,400
Miscellaneous 419 0 519 523 535 0
Contingency 420 0 520 524 536 0
Meters/LACT 525 0
Fiares/Compusters/Emission 526 0
Gas Lift/‘Compression 527 15,000 516 528 15,000

TOTAL TANGIBLES 1,438,000 90,300 0 177.000 1,705,300

TOTAL WELL COSTS 4,458,200 6,576,000 0 202,300 11,236,500
% of Total Well Cost 40% 58% 0% 2%



STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF COG OPERATING LLC
FOR A NON-STANDARD SPACING AND

PRORATION UNIT AND COMPULSORY POOLING,
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

CASE NO. 16028

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF NEW MEXICO )

) ss.
COUNTY OF SANTAFE )

Michael H. Feldewert, attorney in fact and authorized representative of COG Operating
LLC, the Applicant herein, being first duly sworn, upon oath, states that the above-referenced

Applications have been provided under the notice letters and proof of receipts aftached hereto

‘ /7’(

Michael H. Feldewert

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 21st day of March, 2018 by Michael H.

Feldewert.

SN S @ary Public
My Commlssmn"F xplres
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BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Exhibit No. 4
Submitted by:COG OPERATING, LLC
Hearing Date: March 22, 2018



HOLLAND&HART. a Adam G. Rankn

Associate

Phone (505) 988-4421
Fax (505) 983-6043
agrankin@hollandhart.com

March 2,2018

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL
CERTIFIED RECEIPT REQUESTED

TO: ALL INTEREST OWNERS SUBJECT TO POOLING PROCEEDINGS

Re:  Application of COG Operating LLC for a non-standard spacing and
proration unit and compulsory pooling, Lea County, New Mexico.
Bonaid Fed Com No. 15H Well

Ladies & Gentlemen:

This letter is to advise you that COG Operating LLC has filed the enclosed application with the
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division. This application will be set for hearing before a
Division Examiner at 8:15 a.m. on March 22, 2018. The hearing will be held in Porter Hall in
the Oil Conservation Division’s Santa Fe Offices, located at 1220 South Saint Francis Drive,
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. You are not required to attend this hearing, but as an owner of an
interest that may be affected by this application, you may appear and present testimony. Failure
to appear at that time and become a party of record will preclude you from challenging the

matter at a later date.

Parties appearing in cases are required by Division Rule 19.15.4.13.B to file a Pre-hearing
Statement four business days in advance of a scheduled hearing. This statement must be filed at
the Division’s Santa Fe office at the above specified address and should include: the names of
the parties and their attorneys; a concise statement of the case; the names of all witnesses the
party will call to testify at the hearing; the approximate time the party will need to present its
case; and identification of any procedural matters that are to be resolved prior to the hearing.

If you have any questions about this matter please contact Matt Solomon, at (432) 685-4352 or
MSolomon@concho.com.

Sincerely,

(b

Adam G. Rankin
ATTORNEY FOR COG OPERATING LLC

Holland & Hart ue

Phone [505] 988-4421 Fax [505] 983-6043 www.hollandhart.com

110 North Guadalupe Suite 1 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 Mailing Address PO.Box 2208 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2208

Aspen Boulder Carson City Colorado Springs Denver DenverTech Center Billings Boise Cheyenne Jackson Hole Las Vegas Reno Salt Lake City Santa Fe Washington, D.C. &



HOLLAND&HART. "‘ Adam G, Rankin

Assaociate

Phone (505) 988-4421
Fax (505) 983-6043
agrankin@hollandhart.com

March 2, 2018

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

TO: OFFSETTING LESSEES AND OPERATORS

Re:  Application of COG Operating LLC for a non-standard spacing and
proration unit and compulsory pooling, Lea County, New Mexico.
Bonaid Fed Com No. 15SH Well

This letter is to advise you that COG Operating LLC has filed the enclosed application with the
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division. Your interests are not being pooled under this
application, but as a lessee or operator in an offsetting tract, you are entitled to notice of this

application.

This application has been set for hearing before a Division Examiner at 8:15 AM on March 22,
2018. The hearing will be held in Porter Hall in the Oil Conservation Division’s Santa Fe
Offices located at 1220 South Saint Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. You are not
required to attend this hearing, but as an owner of an interest that may be affected by this
application, you may appear and present testimony. Failure to appear at that time and become a
party of record will preclude you from challenging the matter at a later date.

Parties appearing in cases are required by Division Rule 19.15.4.13.B to file a Pre-Hearing
Statement with the Oil Conservation Division’s Santa Fe office, four business days in advance of
a scheduled hearing, but at least on the Thursday preceding the hearing. This statement must
include: the names of the parties and their attorneys; a concise statement of the case; the names
of all witnesses the party will call to testify at the hearing; the approximate time the party will
need to present its case; and identification of any procedural matters that are to be resolved prior

to the hearing.

If you have any questions about this matter please contact Matt Solomon, at (432) 685-4352 or
MSolomon@concho.com.

Sincerely,

7V

Adam G. Rankin
ATTORNEY FOR COG OPERATING LLC

Holland & Hart u.r

Phone [505] 988-4421 Fax [505] 983-6043 www.hollandhart.com

110 North Guadalupe Suite 1 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 Mailing Address PO,Box 2208 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2208

Aspen Boulder Carson City Colorado Springs Denver Denver Tech Center Billings Boise Cheyenne Jackson Hole LasVegas Reno Salt Lake City Santa Fe Washington, D.C. &



Bonaid -Pooled Parties

Chevron USA Inc.
CEP Minerails LLC

Mavros Minerals, LLC

Lela Ellen Madera

Katherine Ross Madera Sharbutt

5588 Oil, LLC

Qak Valley Mineral & Land, LP
TapRock Resources, LLC

DBA Resonance Resources Energy, LLC
Rubert and Monte Madera, Managing Members of Pitchfork Cattle Company, LLC
Foundation Minerals, LLC

Foundation Minerals, LLC

Additional Pooled Parties (3-09-2018)

Dorothy Ann Jenkins, Trustee of Paul Doran Revocable Trust, dated 10-31-2014
‘Walter Comnell Roye

Patricia F. Tumer, a.k.a Patricia F. Coppinger, a k.a Patricia F. Doran

Michael Wayne Roye

Barbara A. Barnes a k.a Barbara A. Doran

Margaret Dianne Schwarz a k.a Dianne Doran

Thomas P. Doran

PO Box 2100

PO Box 50820

PO Box 50820

1815 Scenic View Drive

PO Box 2292

PO Box 470925

PO Box 50820

602 Park Point Drive, Suite 200
9337B Katy Freeway, Ste. 315
125 Bellavia

4000 N. Big Spring St #300
PO Box 470925

P.0O. Box 151

6500 Cuesta Trail
5375 Esher Drive
P.O. Box 3714

4109 Walker Avenue

11285 Pleasant Vailey School Road

1209 Prince Street

Houston
Midland
Midland
Canyon Lake
Ruidoso
Fort Worth
Midland
Golden
Houston
Ruidoso
Midland
Fort Worth

Vandalia
austin
Walker
Midland
Greensboro
Trenton
Georgetown

TX

TX
TX
NM
TX
TX
co

NM

TX

TX
NC
TX
NC

sC

77252
79710
79710
78133
88353
76107
79710
80401
77024
88335
797035
76147

62471
78730
27051-9481
79702
27407
62293
29440-3232



Shipment Confirmation

UNITED STATES I
Acceptance Notice

P POSTAL SERVICE o
A. Mailer Action

Note to Mailer: The labels and volume associated to Shipment Date:_03/01/2018
this form online, must match the labeled packages being Shi o F i
presented to the USPS® employee with this form. iPpea From:
Name: HOLLAND & HART LLP

Address: 110 N GUADALUPE ST # 1
City:_SANTA FE
State: _NM ZIP+4® 87501

COG/Pooled Parties
Bonaid Fed Com No. 15H Well
Case No. 16028

Type of Mail Volume

Priority Mail Express®*

Priority Mail® 0

First-Class Package Service®

Returns

International™

Other 12

Total 12

*Start time for products with service guarantees will begin when mail arrives at the local Post Office™ and
items receive individual processing and acceptance scans.

B. USPS Action

Note to RSS Clerk: . o USPS EMPLOYEE: Please scan upon pickup or receipt of mail.
- Home screen > Mailing/Shipping > More Leave form with customer or in customer’s mail receptacle.

. Select Shipment Confirm

. Scan or enter the barcode/label number from PS Form 5630

. Confirm the volume count message by selecting Yes or No

. Select Pay and End Visit to complete transaction

R WN -

b
USPS SCAN AT ACCEPTANCE

I |

9275 0901 1935 6200 0007 3800 81
L

PS Form 5630, September 2016  PSN 7530-08-000-4335
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3/20/2018

ConnectSuite

powered by ConnectSuite e-Certify

Home My Queue

( History > Mail Jobs > Mail

3 My Tools
(923

Mail Jobs

Mait Pieces
Manuat Mailings
Reports

Setup

Account

Teols

Piece Search

PRy

Support togout

b Details

Mail Pieces

Filter:
< No Filter >

Barcode

9214 8901 9403 8304 647583

9214 8901 9403 8304 647576

9214 8901 2403 8304 6475 69

9214 8901 9403 8304 6475 52

7214 8901 2403 8304 6475 45
9214 8901 9403 B304 4475 38
9214 8901 7403 8304 6475 21
9214 8901 9403 B304 6475 14
9214 89501 9403 8304 6475 07
9214 8901 9403 8304 6474 91
$214 8901 9403 8304 6474 84

92148901 9403 8304 6474 77

O 100

ConnectSuite e-Certify

Cornparry:

Recipient

Foundation Minergis LLC
PO BOX 470925
Fort Worth TX 76147

Foundation Minarals LLC
4000 N Big Spring St #30C
Midland TX 79705

Rubert and Monte Madera
Managing Members of Pitchiork
Cattle Company LLC

125 Beliavia

Ruidoso NM 883335

DBA Resononce Resources Energy
LC

93378 Katy freeway Ste 315
Houston TX 77024

TapRock Resources LLC
402 Park Point Drive Suite 200
Golden CO 30401

Oak Valley Mineral & _and LP
PO BOX 50820
Midland TX 79710

5588 Gl LLC
PO BOX 470925
Fort Worth TX 76107

Katherine Ross Madera Sharouti
PO BOX 2292
Ruidosc NM 88355

Lela Ellen Madera
1815 Scenic View Drive
Canyon Lake TX 78133

Mavros Minerals LLC
PO BOX 50820
Midiand TX 79710

CEP Minerals LLC
PO BOX 50820
Midland TX 79710

Chewvron USA Inc
PO BOX 2100
Houston TX 77252

items per page

https://ecertify.connect-suite.com/user/jobdetails.aspx?id=60d47255-beec-4956-87c2-e3123f6c43c0

#elcome Joenna Garcic, {Not Joanng Garciag)
Hotland & Hart LLP
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Shipment Confirmation

W UNITED STATES i
Acceptance Notice

F POSTAL SERVICE ¢
A. Mailer Action

Note to Mailer: The labels and volume associated to Shipment Date;_03/09/2018
this form online, must match the labeled packages being Shiooed From:
presented to the USPS® employee with this form. ipped From:.
Name: HOLLAND & HART LLP

COG/ (Additional) Pooled Parties Address: 110 N GUADALUPE ST #1

Bonaid Fed Com No. 15H Well Gity:_SANTA FE

Case No. 16028 State: NM 7ipyqe 87501
Type of Mail Volume

Priority Mail Express®*

Priority Mail® 0

First-Class Package Service®

Returns

International*

Other 7

Total 7

*Start time for products with service guarantees will begin when mail arrives at the local Post Office™ and
items receive individual processing and acceptance scans.

B. USPS Action

Note fo RSS Clerk: N o USPS EMPLOYEE: Please scan upon pickup or receipt of mail.
1. Home screen > Mailing/Shipping > More Leave form with customer or in customer’s mail receptacle.
2. Select Shipment Confirm
3. Scan or enter the barcodeflabel number from PS Form 5630
4. Confirm the volume count message by selecting Yes or No
5. Select Pay and End Visit to complete transaction

B s P e e =
USPS SCAN AT ACCEPTANCE

TR

9275 0901 1935 6200 0007 5091 30
= M e = e

PS Form 5630, September 2016  PSN 7530-08-000-4335
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3
ConnectSuite ©

powered by ConnectSuite e-Ceriify

Home My Queue Piece Search Support Logout

< History > Mail Jobs > Mail Job Details

X3 MyTools Mail Pieces
D
Fitter:
Mail Jobs wer
< No Filter >
Maif Places
Manual Mailings Barcode
Reports
9214 890] 9403 8304 8521 47
Setup
Account
Tools

9214 8901 2403 8304 8521 30

7214 8901 9403 8304 8521 23
9214 8901 9403 8304 8521 14
9214 8901 9403 8304 8521 0%

9214 8901 9403 8304 8520 93

9214 8901 9403 8304 8520 86

O 10

ConnectSuite e-Certify

Company:

Recipient

THOMAS P DORAN
1209 PRINCE STREETY
GEORGETOWN SC 29440-3232

MARGARET DIANNE SCHWARZ A K A
DIANNE DORAN

11285 PLEASANT VALLEY SCHOOL
ROAD

TRENTON 1L 62293

BARBARA A BARNES A K A BARBARA
A DORAN

4109 WALKER AVENUE
GREENSBORO NC 27407

MICHAEL WAYNE ROYE
FO Box 3714
MIDLAND TX 79762

PATRICIA F TURNER A K A PATRICIA F
COPPINGER A K A PATRICIA F DORAN
5375 ESHER DRIVE

WALKER MNC 27051-7481

WALTER CORNELL ROYE
6500 CUESTA TRAIL
AUSTIN TX 78730

DOROTHY ANN JENKINS TRUSTEE OF
PAUL DORAN REVOCABLE TRUST
DATED 10-31-2014

PO Box 151

VANDALIA IL 62471

items per page

https://ecertify.connect-suite.com/user/jobdetails.aspx?id=60d47255-beec-4956-87c2-e3123f6c43c0

Welcome Joanna Garcio, {Not Joannag Garcia?)

Holland & Hart LLP

Status

Defivered
Signaiture
Received

Delivered
Signature
Received

In-Transit

)
D

liversed

Delivered
Signature
Received

Delivered
Sionature
Received

Delivered
Signature
Received

NG

No
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Bonaid - Offset

Occidental Permian LP.,

XTO Holdings LLC

Chevron USA Inc.,

Energen Resources

Marathon Oil Permian LLC

Devon Energy and Production Company, LP
Ozark Royalty Co., LLC

Good News Minerals, LLC

MCI Operating of New Mexico, LLC

5 E Greenway Plaza #110

810 Houston St.,

6301 Deauville

3300 North A Street Building 4 Suite 100
5555 San Felipe Street

333 West Sheridan Avenue

P.O. Box 11247

P.O. Box 50802

107 Main Street

Houston

Fort Worth
Midland
Midland
Houston
Oklahoma City
Memphis
Midland

Sealy

TX
X
TX
X
TX
OK

X
X

77079
76102
79706
79705
77056
73102
38111
79710
77474



Shipment Confirmation

™ UNITED STATES |
F POSTAL SERVICE o Acceptance Notice

Note to Mailer: The labels and volume associated to Shipment Date:_03/01/2018
this form online, must match the labeled packages being Shipped From:
presented to the USPS® employee with this form. Ippec From:
Name: HOLLAND & HART LLP

Address: 110 N GUADALUPE ST # 1

COG/Offset Parties City:_SANTA FE
Bonaid Fed Com No. 15H Well State: NM 7zjpy4® 87501
Case No. 16028

Type of Mail Volume

Priority Mail Express®*

Priority Mail® 0

First-Class Package Service®

Returns

International*

Other 9

Total 9

*Start time for products with service guarantees will begin when mail arrives at the local Post Office™ and
items receive individual processing and acceptance scans.

B. USPS Action

Note to RSS Clerk: B . USPS EMPLOYEE: Please scan upon pickup or receipt of mail.
1. Home screen > Mailing/Shipping > More Leave form with customer or in customer’s mail receptacle.
2. Select Shipment Confirm
3. Scan or enter the barcodeflabel number from PS Form 5630
4. Confirm the volume count message by selecting Yes or No
5. Select Pay and End Visit to complete transaction

L
USPS SCAN AT ACCEPTANCE

I I

9275 0901 1935 6200 0007 3800 05
|

PS Form 5630, September 2016  PSN 7530-08-000-4335
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3/20/2018

Q
ConnectSuite ¢

powered by ConnectSuite e-Certify

Home My Queue Piece Search Support Logout

< History > Mail Jobs > Mail Job Detgils

My Tools Mail Pieces
fe
Filter:
Moit Jobs ilter A
< No Fifter >
Mait Pieces
Manual Mailings Barcode
Reporis
9214 8901 9403 8304 6474 22
Setup
Account
Tools 9214 8901 9403 8304 6474 15

9214 8901 9403 8304 6474 08
9214 8901 9403 8304 6473 92
9214 8901 9403 8304 6473 85
9214 8901 9403 8304 6473 78

92148901 9403 8304 6473 61
9214 8901 9403 8304 6473 54

9214 8901 9403 8304 6473 47

O

100

ConnectSuite e-Certify

Recipient

Campany:

MCI Qperating of New Mexico LLC

107 Main Street
Sealy TX 77474

Good News Minercls LLC

PO BOX 50802
ridtand TX 79710

Ozark Royalty Co LLT

PO BOX 11247
Memphis TN 3811t

Devon Energy and Production

Company LP

333 West Sheridan Avenue

Okichoma City OK 73182

Marathon Off Parmian LLC

5555 San Felipe Strest

Houston TX 77054

Energen Rasources

3300 North A Street Building 4 Suite

100
Midland TX 79705

Chevron USA inc
46301 Dequrille
Midland TX 73704

XTO Holdings LLC
810 Houstor St
Fort Worth TX 76102

Occidentot Permian LP

5 E Greenway Plaza #110

Houston TX 77079

items per page

https://ecertify.connect-suite.com/user/jobdetails.aspx?id=60d47255-beec-4956-87c2-e3123f6c43c0

Welcome Joanna Garcia, {Not Joanng Garciag)
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Holiand & Hart LLP
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